BOD Incubator Shaker
A shaker is a piece of laboratory
equipment used to mix, blend, or
agitate substances in a tube or
flask by shaking them
Brushless induction Motor with variable frequency drive suitable for continuous operations
Step less variable frequency drive ensures gentle shaking start and maintains set speed
Counter balanced mechanism for high stability in uneven load of  different sized flasks

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Recommended Voltage Stabilizer (Pls suffix VS for cat. no.)
Outer body made of Stainless Steel 304 instead of Mild Steel (G.M.P. Model) (Pls suffix
GMP for cat. no.)
Inner chamber made of S.S. 316 instead of S.S. 304 (Pls suffix IC-316 for cat. no.)
Spare Tray for desired size of flasks (Pls suffix T for cat. no.)
Spare Shelf (Pls suffix S for cat. no.)
Shaking speed upto 300 RPM instead of 180 (Pls Suffix S-300 for Catalogue No.)
Port of computer interface (Pls suffix C for cat. no.)
Digital temperature controller calibration certificate issued by manufacturer
Digital temperature controller calibration certificate by test house traceable to NPL or
NABL accredited Lab. IQ/OQ/PQ/DQ certificates
MODEL SIZE VOLUME SHELVES
BSCIS-28 L 12" X 12" X 12" 28 Litre 2
BSCIS-45 L 14" X 14" X 14" 45 Litre 2
BSCIS-95 L 18" X 18" X 18" 95 Litre 3
BSCIS-125 L 18" X 18" X 24" 125 Litre 3
BSCIS-216 L 24" X 24" X 24" 216 Litre 3
BSCIS-250 L 18" X 24" X 30" 250 Litre 4
BSCIS-340 L 24" X 24" X 36" 340 Litre 5
BSCIS-500 L 28" X 28" X 40" 500 Litre 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number/Name BSBIS-500
Color White
Size 4 cuft